EXTERIOR
Designed to bring
surfaces to life
Existing surface
If you have an existing concrete space which needs
rejuvenating, concrete resurfacing is a flexible and cost
effective option, with a range of colours and finishes
to choose from. Resurfacing is ideal for restoring

FD278050-200L
Matt
FD278055-20L
Covers 3-6m2
per litre
2 coats 2 hours Dulux Avista
Solvent
20L
200L
FD278053-20L
FD278053-200L
Covers 3-5m2
per litre
2 coats 3 hours Dulux Avista
Solvent
20L FD278054-20L
Covers 3-5m2
per litre
 1-2 coats 2 hours Dulux Avista
Solvent
20L FD278052-20L
Covers 3-5m2
per litre
2 coats 2 hours Dulux Avista
Solvent
19L FD278051-19L
– – – Dulux Avista
Solvent
1L FD200646-1L Lite Mocha
FD200648-1L Brick Red

FD200662-1L Silver Sands
FD200664-1L Gunmetal
FD200666-1L Charcoal
FD200667-1L Jet Black
FD200670-1L Granite
FD200671-1L Slate Grey
FD200672-1L Bluegum
FD200560-1L Monument®
FD200564-1L Paperbark®
FD200562-1L Woodland Grey®
FD200563-1L Shale Grey™
Covers 3-5m²
per litre
2 coats 2 hours Dulux Avista
Solvent
10L FD278060-10L Charcoal
FD278061-10L New Bluestone
FD278062-10L French Grey
Covers 5-10m2
per litre
2-3 coats 2 hours Water 20L FD278009-20L
– – – Water 400ml FD178082-400ml Silver Grey
FD178168-400ml White
FD178169-400ml Black
FD178170-400ml Bright Yellow
FD178171-400ml Bright Red
FD178172-400ml Bright Green
FD178173-400ml Bright Blue
250 grams to
10 litres or 500
grams to 20 litres
To be applied only
in the final coat of
sealer
– – 250g FD278014-250G
COLORBOND® and ® colour names are registered trade marks of BlueScope Steel Limited. ™ colour names are also trade marks of BlueScope Steel Limited.
14 15
DULUX AVISTA EXTERIOR PRODUCT RANGE
Product

To be applied only
after the first coat
of sealer and then
to be overcoated
with second coat.
– – 5KG FD278015-5KG
Covers 0.5m²
per litre
– Drying time:
15-20 mins for
waterbased
sealers,
1 hour for
solvent based
sealers
Water 20L FD278017-20L
Approximately
10m² per litre of
diluted primer
depending on the

Number
of coats Recoat time Clean up
with
Sizes
available Product code
20 kg bag covers
8-15m² or as
specified
Lighter colours:
3 coats
Darker colours:
2 coats
Drying time:
14-30 days
sealing
– 20KG FD700791-20KG Jet Black
FD700792-20KG Bluestone
FD700793-20KG Brick Red
FD700797-20KG Charcoal
FD700798-20KG Chestnut

effect can be
achieved by
spraying further
Liquid Release
Agent over the
surface after
stamping. This
can also be done
after the concrete
is hardened, but
before sealing.
Drying time:
3-4 days
Dulux Avista
Solvent
15L FD778160-15L
10kg pail covers
60-80m2
– Drying time:
Approx 24
hours to
harden
Detergent
and water
10KG FD700822-10KG Bluestone
FD700823-10KG Charcoal
FD700824-10KG Chocolate
FD700825-10KG Coffee
FD700826-10KG Light Terracotta
FD700827-10KG Jet Black
Covers 3-5m2
per litre
1–2 coats Drying time:
3-24 hours
Water 20L FD778167-20L
– – Drying time:
6-12 hours
Dulux Avista
Solvent